Pressure SensorSERIES
We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.adsens.net
1-05
1-05
Simple installation1 Compact size2
Plug-in port for push-to-connect fittings
Actual size 1:1
Extremely compact size 26(L)x10(W)x10.4(H)mm

1-07
1-07
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cable Length / ConnectorPressure Range
Pressure Port
Blank : With 3 meter cable
C : With M8 3Pin male connector
01 : Analog output (1~5V)
Output Specification
R4：Ø 4mm Tube
R6：Ø 6mm Tube
F1：R1/8", M5
F2：NPT1/8", M5
F3：G1/8"(BSPP), M5
M5：M5*0.8P
A P 1 0 S 1 - 0 1 -    -
S1：Micro pressure (0 ~ 10 kPa)
                               (0 ~ 0.145 psi)
S2：Micro pressure (0 ~ 5 kPa)
                             (0 ~ 0.725 psi)
Optional Part
KM83R-PVC-2M / KM83R-PVC-5M :
M8, 3Pin female connector
M8, 3Pin female connector
KM83R-PVC-2M
KM83R-PVC-5M
Optional Part
F1：R1/8", M5
F2：NPT1/8", M5
F3：G1/8"(BSPP), M5
M5：M5*0.8PR6：Ø 6mm
R6 M5F1 / F2 / F3
R4：Ø 4mm
R4Pressure Port
Appearance
Port size
Pressure SensorSERIES
We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.adsens.net
1-08
1-08
OPTIONAL PART DIMENSIONS
Unit:mm
DIMENSIONS
QD PINOUT
(1) Brown(+)
(3) Blue (-)
(4) Black (Analog out)
AP10□ - 01 - M5
AP10□ - 01 - F1, F2, F3 AP10□ - 01 - R6
AP10□ - 01 - R4
AP10□ - 01 - □ - C
26
10
150
AP10S
17.3
10.4
22
Hex flat : 8mm
15
31.4
Ø 4
24.8 3000
Hex flat : 10mm
28.9
Ø 6
M8 Female Cordset    Model：KM83R-PVC-2M 、 KM83R-PVC-5M
Ø10 M8x1
30.9
2000 or 5000
8.2